
    

   
 

                           
 

              
                           
 

    
           

          
               

                           
            

  
               

                 
 

     
                  

                   
                

              
         
 

      
 

   
 

       

     
        

   
  
  

   
 
 
 

   
   

               

        
                   

   
  
  

 
 

  

     
  

         
 

   
  
  

 
   

 
 
 

    
   

       
  

   
  
  

 
   

 
 
 

    
   

       
  

   
  
  

 
   

 
 
 

 
 
 

Change Order Form 
No. 1 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 8/9/2021 EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/9/2021 

OWNER: Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR All Webbs Enterprises, Inc. 
Project: Well Field Feasibility Expansion 
OWNER's Project No. 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 
Description: 
This Change Order extends the Well N7 Milestone Substantial Completion date by 58 days, the 
project Substantial Completion date by 28 days, and the Final Completion date by 28 days. 

Reason for Change Order: 
Well N7 Milestone date will be extended 30 days for to ensure enough time to Bac-t and receive 
FDEP clearance of the well. An additional 28 days will be added to the Well N7 Milestone date 
as well as the project Substantial and Final Completion dates to account for site clearing and 
grubbing, installation and removal of the crushed concrete pad, removal and reinstallation of the 
well electrical panels, and restoration at Well N7. 

Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT 
PRICE: 
Description Amount Description Time 
Original Contract Price $992,100.00 Original Contract Time: 

Milestone Substantial Completion: 
Substantial Completion: 

Final Completion: 

(days or dates) 
120 
270 
300 

Net Increase (Decrease) 
from previous Change 
Orders No. to : 

$0 Net change from previous Change 
Orders No. to 
Milestone Substantial Completion: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days) 
0 

Contract Price prior to this 
Change Order: 

$992,100.00 Contract Time prior to this Change 
Order: 
Milestone Substantial Completion: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days or dates) 
120 
270 
300 

Net increase (decrease) of 
this Change Order: 

$0 Net increase (decrease) this 
Change Order: 
Milestone Substantial Completion: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days or dates) 
58 
28 
28 

Contract Price with all 
approved Change Orders: 

$992,100.00 Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: 
Milestone Substantial Completion: 

Substantial Completion: 
Final Completion: 

(days or dates) 
178 
298 
328 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES 

Change ORder - 1 



    

 
 

     
     

  
 

   
 

  

  
 

   
 

   

     
        

 

ACCEPTED: RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: 

    By: 

Date: Date: Date: 

        OWNER (Signature) 

Change ORder - 2 


	Change Order Form

